
City and County Building
1437 Bannock St.
Denver, CO 80202

City and County of Denver

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 116-0266

Status:Type: Bill Passed

File created: In control:4/21/2016 Consent

On agenda: Final action:4/21/2016 5/9/2016

Title: Amends a contract with the Colorado State Judicial Department extending the end date by one year
to 12-3-16 and adding $48,411.84 to the contract for a total contract amount of $606,520.84 to
continue the work of the Gang Reduction Initiative of Denver (GRID) program (SCITY-201100301-03).

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Bill Request, 2. BR16 0266 DOS State Judicial 2016 Ordinance Request, 3. CB16-
0266_Bill_AmendContractCOStateJudicialDept.final, 4. Contract - CO State Judicial Dept

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

passedCity Council5/9/2016 4 Pass

ordered publishedCity Council5/2/2016 3 Pass

No ActionMayor-Council4/26/2016 2

approved by consentConsent4/21/2016 1

City and County of Denver Printed on 4/20/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

